# OP \$40.00 4799843

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM661043

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
FUXHOU HECA SHOE CO., LTD.		07/19/2021	Corporation: CHINA

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	FUZHOU HEVA SHOES CO.,LTD	
Street Address:	4/F HONGYUAN BUILDING	
Internal Address:	NO.246 HUALIN ROAD	
City:	FUZHOU, FUJIAN	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Entity Type:	limited company: CHINA	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4799843	HEVA

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: shenmahui@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: Kai Yu

**Address Line 1:** 99 Madison Ave FI 601

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10016

Talah Allashusania O	
DATE SIGNED:	07/19/2021
SIGNATURE:	/Liang Liyan/
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Liang Liyan

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 007359 FRAME: 0361

# **THIS**

# **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007359 FRAME: 0362

**RECORDED: 07/19/2021**